DATA SHEET
Novus ONE PLUS L2-7
Fixed Chassis
Multi-rate Ethernet testing — Anywhere, anytime
The Keysight Novus ONE PLUS is a high-density portable fixed chassis, offering complete Layer 2-7
network and application testing in a compact form-factor.
With Novus ONE PLUS’s unique combination of portability and performance — up to 16 Dual-PHY ports
per fixed chassis, you can create cost-effective Ethernet test environments for 3-Speed 10GE / 1GE /

             6
Ordering Information
3-Speed Novus ONE PLUS
941-0063
IXIA Novus ONE PLUS 10/1GE16DP Fixed Chassis, 16-port, SFP+/10GBASE-T Dual-PHY
10GE/1GE/100M, 1-slot Dual-PHY with 16-ports each of the SFP+ and 10GBASE-T RJ45
physical interfaces.  L2-7 support. Includes installation of the latest production released
version of the IxOS software.
941-0064
IXIA Novus ONE PLUS 10/1GE8DP Fixed Chassis, 8-port, SFP+/10GBASE-T Dual-PHY
10GE/1GE/100M, 1-slot Dual-PHY with 8-ports each of the SFP+ and 10GBASE-T RJ45
physical interfaces.  L2-7 support. Includes installation of the latest production released
version of the IxOS software.
941-0065
IXIA Novus ONE PLUS 10/1GE4DP Fixed Chassis, 4-port, SFP+/10GBASE-T Dual-PHY
10GE/1GE/100M, 1-slot Dual-PHY with 4-ports each of the SFP+ and 10GBASE-T RJ45
physical interfaces.  L2-7 support. Includes installation of the latest production released
version of the IxOS software.
5-Speed Novus ONE PLUS
941-0066
IXIA Novus ONE PLUS 10/5/2.5/1GE16DP Fixed Chassis, 16-port, SFP+/10GBASE-T Dual-PHY
10/5/2.5/1GE/100M, 1-slot Dual-PHY with 16-ports each of the SFP+ and 10GBASE-T RJ45
physical interfaces.  L2-7 support. Includes installation of the latest production released
version of the IxOS software.
941-0067
IXIA Novus ONE PLUS 10/5/2.5/1GE8DP Fixed Chassis, 8-port, SFP+/10GBASE-T Dual-PHY
10/5/2.5/1GE/100M, 1-slot Dual-PHY with 8-ports each of the SFP+ and 10GBASE-T RJ45
physical interfaces.  L2-7 support. Includes installation of the latest production released
version of the IxOS software.
941-0068
IXIA Novus ONE PLUS 10/5/2.5/1GE4DP Fixed Chassis, 4-port, SFP+/10GBASE-T Dual-PHY
10/5/2.5/1GE/100M, 1-slot Dual-PHY with 4-ports each of the SFP+ and 10GBASE-T RJ45 physical
interfaces.  L2-7 support. Includes installation of the latest production released
version of the IxOS software.